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2022 Illinois YMCA Long Course Championship - 7/15/2022 to 7/17/2022

YMCA Sanction# CAQ-2019IL06268295

Team Rankings - Through Event 610

8 & Under Girls - Team Scores - Region not Assigned

Place Team Points

 1 Springfield YMCA Swim Team 289Springfield YMCA Swim Team

 2 Kishwaukee YMCA / DeKalb Count 176Kishwaukee YMCA / DeKalb Count

 3 Decatur Family YMCA Gators 85Decatur Family YMCA Gators

 4 Danville YMCA Dolphins 75Danville YMCA Dolphins

 5 Fox Valley Family YMCA Aqua Fo 58Fox Valley Family YMCA Aqua Fo

 6 Joliet Y Jets Swim Team 54Joliet Y Jets Swim Team

 7 Kankakee Area YMCA Swim Team 37Kankakee Area YMCA Swim Team

 8 McGaw YMCA Swim Team 33McGaw YMCA Swim Team

 9 Champaign County YMCA Heat 32Champaign County YMCA Heat

 10 Clinton YMCA Otters 18Clinton YMCA Otters

 11 Pav Poseidons 14Pav Poseidons
 871.00Total

8 & Under Boys - Team Scores - Region not Assigned

Place Team Points

 1 Fox Valley Family YMCA Aqua Fo 129Fox Valley Family YMCA Aqua Fo

 2 Waves Bloomington/Normal 97Waves Bloomington/Normal

 3 Knox County Krocodiles 96Knox County Krocodiles

 4 Blue Marlins Swim Team IL 92Blue Marlins Swim Team IL

 5 Joliet Y Jets Swim Team 83Joliet Y Jets Swim Team

 6 Bob Freesen YMCA Jaxy Sharks 80Bob Freesen YMCA Jaxy Sharks

 7 McGaw YMCA Swim Team 51McGaw YMCA Swim Team

 8 Illinois Valley YMCA Dolphins 40Illinois Valley YMCA Dolphins

 9 Decatur Family YMCA Gators 39Decatur Family YMCA Gators

 10 Sage YMCA Piranhas 33Sage YMCA Piranhas

 11 Warren County Waterbug 13Warren County Waterbug
 753.00Total

9-10 Girls - Team Scores - Region not Assigned

Place Team Points

 1 Champaign County YMCA Heat 381Champaign County YMCA Heat

 2 Kishwaukee YMCA / DeKalb Count 340Kishwaukee YMCA / DeKalb Count

 3 Joliet Y Jets Swim Team 165Joliet Y Jets Swim Team

 4 Fox Valley Family YMCA Aqua Fo 144Fox Valley Family YMCA Aqua Fo

 5 Springfield YMCA Swim Team 127Springfield YMCA Swim Team

 6 Illinois Valley YMCA Dolphins 100Illinois Valley YMCA Dolphins

 7 Blue Marlins Swim Team IL 92Blue Marlins Swim Team IL

 8 Waves Bloomington/Normal 49Waves Bloomington/Normal

 9 Hastings Lake YMCA 39Hastings Lake YMCA

 10 Decatur Family YMCA Gators 31Decatur Family YMCA Gators

 11 Irving Park YMCA Penguins 24Irving Park YMCA Penguins

 12 McGaw YMCA Swim Team 17McGaw YMCA Swim Team

 13 Pav Poseidons 9Pav Poseidons

 14 Kankakee Area YMCA Swim Team 1Kankakee Area YMCA Swim Team
 1,519.00Total
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2022 Illinois YMCA Long Course Championship - 7/15/2022 to 7/17/2022

YMCA Sanction# CAQ-2019IL06268295

Team Rankings - Through Event 610

9-10 Boys - Team Scores - Region not Assigned

Place Team Points

 1 Fox Valley Family YMCA Aqua Fo 316Fox Valley Family YMCA Aqua Fo

 2 Springfield YMCA Swim Team 273Springfield YMCA Swim Team

 3 Kishwaukee YMCA / DeKalb Count 146Kishwaukee YMCA / DeKalb Count

 4 Decatur Family YMCA Gators 122Decatur Family YMCA Gators

 5 Warren County Waterbug 115Warren County Waterbug

 6 Clinton YMCA Otters 103Clinton YMCA Otters

 7 Illinois Valley YMCA Dolphins 93Illinois Valley YMCA Dolphins

 8 Knox County Krocodiles 75Knox County Krocodiles

 9 Champaign County YMCA Heat 61Champaign County YMCA Heat

 10 Joliet Y Jets Swim Team 51Joliet Y Jets Swim Team

 11 Irving Park YMCA Penguins 49Irving Park YMCA Penguins

 12 Blue Marlins Swim Team IL 34Blue Marlins Swim Team IL

 13 Ottawa YMCA Swim Team 27Ottawa YMCA Swim Team

 14 Waves Bloomington/Normal 26Waves Bloomington/Normal
 1,491.00Total


